Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks	04-18-2	2000	Wa	ashington, D.C	. 202
Form PTO-1595 RECC				RTMENT OF COM	
(Rev. 03/01)		706	U.S. PATENT A	ND TRADEMARK	OFFIC
To the honorable Commissioner of Patents ¿	103220	ィラロ ord the attached origi	inal document or o	copy thereof:	
Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Add	Iress of Receiving	Party(ies):		2
Yong Su RHEE	Name:	Jason Industri	es Co., Ltd.		0 K
	Street Address:	138-26, Yunhui	i-2 Dong	:	5
	Street Address:	Seodaemun-Kı	u	Ç	11/401850
	City:	Seoul		7	-
	State/Country:	Republic of Korea	Postal Code:	120-112	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) and ad	ddresses attached? Ye	es No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
Assignment	☐ Change of Na	☐ Change of Name			
Security Agreement	Other:				
[] Margar	Execution Date:	04032006			
LJ Merger					
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application.		execution date of a	application is :	04032006	
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new applications.			application is :	04032006	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859	ication filing date is:	ımber(s):	application is :	04032006	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859	ication filing date is: B. Issued Patent Nu umbers attached?	ımber(s):	of applica-	04032006	-
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): A. Patent Application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 Additional number (s): Name and address of party to whom corresponded.	B. Issued Patent Nu B. Issued Patent Nu umbers attached?	Yes No 6. Total number	of applica- ents involved:	04032006 1 \$ 40.00	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEWI 00000090 11401859 Additional number (s): Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning this matter should be mailed:	B. Issued Patent Nuumbers attached?	Yes No 6. Total number tions and pate	of applica- ents involved:	1	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 1. Additional new Additional n	B. Issued Patent Nuumbers attached?	omber(s): Yes No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37) Enclosed Any deficien	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed	1 \$ 40.00	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): A Patent Application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 1 40.00 OP Additional number on concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136	B. Issued Patent Nuumbers attached?	omber(s): Yes No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37) Enclosed Any deficien	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed be charged to	1 \$ 40.00	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 5. Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 JACOBSON HOLMAN PLL 400 Seventh Street, N.W Washington, D.C. 20004-22	B. Issued Patent Nuumbers attached?	res No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37 Enclosed Any deficien authorized to	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed be charged to	1 \$ 40.00	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 1 40.00 OP Additional new concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 JACOBSON HOLMAN PLL 400 Seventh Street, N.W Washington, D.C. 20004-22 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P71203US0	B. Issued Patent Nuumbers attached?	fes No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37 Enclosed Any deficien authorized to Account No	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed be charged to	1 \$ 40.00	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 1 40.00 0P Additional new concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 JACOBSON HOLMAN PLL 400 Seventh Street, N.W Washington, D.C. 20004-22 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P71203US0	B. Issued Patent Numbers attached?	res No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37 Enclosed Any deficien authorized to Account No	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed be charged to b. 06-1358.	1 \$ 40.00 d fees are Deposit	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 1. 40.00 GP Additional new concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 JACOBSON HOLMAN PLL 400 Seventh Street, N.W Washington, D.C. 20004-22 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P71203US0	B. Issued Patent Numbers attached?	res No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37 Enclosed Any deficien authorized to Account No	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed be charged to b. 06-1358.	1 \$ 40.00 d fees are Deposit	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEW1 00000090 11401859 1 40.00 OP Additional new Addi	B. Issued Patent Numbers attached?	Fes No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37) Enclosed Any deficien authorized to Account No	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed be charged to b. 06-1358.	\$ 40.00 d fees are Deposit	
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): Assignment is being filed together with new application has been filed already and the application Number(s): EAYALEWI 00000090 11401859 1 40.00 0P Additional new Addi	B. Issued Patent Numbers attached?	Fes No 6. Total number tions and pate 7. Total Fee (37) Enclosed Any deficien authorized to Account No	of applica- ents involved: CFR 3.41): cies in enclosed to be charged to be charged to be charged to any attached of the applications of the charged to be	\$ 40.00 d fees are Deposit	

PATENT REEL: 017784 FRAME: 0144

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT

17 log o

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Yong Su RHEE			,		
		(2)					¥*	
		(3)		***************************************	/		a	
		(4)				.g, <u></u>	**************************************	and
		(-)	***************************************	10/41 *** 12 4844 848 487 47 16 26 26 26 26 26 26	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	************************************	***************************************	
		(0)		undersigned, the re	eceipt and sur	fficiency of which a	and valuable consider re hereby acknowledge	
(6)	Insert <u>Name</u> of Assignee	(6)	JASON INDUSTR	ES CO., LTD.	*************	******************************		
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	of 138-26, Yunh	uí-2 Dong, Seoda	emun-Ku, S	Seoul 120-112, Re	public of Korea	
(8)	Insert Legal Entity and State or	(8)	a corporation			of Republic of	Korea	
	Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as					
(9)	Insert Identification of Invention,	(9)	GOLF BAG HAVI	NG BOTTOM UN	IT DIAGON	ALLY ATTACHE	D TO INCLINED END) OF
such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number			BAG BODY					
		•-	for which the unde	rsigned has (have)	executed ar	n application for pa	tent in the United Stat	es of
(10) Insert Date of signing of	(10)	Said application ha	iving been execute	d/filed on	April 12 ac	006 (and as	signed	
	Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known		Serial No.))		
United S and her will not right to 20004,	3) The undersigned agree(s) to ears of the International Union for P 4) The undersigned agree(s) to easy the undersigned hereby authorstones resulting from this application eby covenants that he has (they hexecute any agreement in conflict 6) Assignor her buy further assign sue for, and coll at damages for, 7) The undersigned hereby granthe power to insert on this assignmates Patent and Trademark Office.	Protection perform a porize(s) por any prave) full therewith ns to Ass any and ont(s) the liment any	n of Industrial Properall affirmative acts wand request(s) the (continuing or divisioning to convey the notes of the convey the notes of the convey and all acts of past and law firm of Jacobsofurther identification	rty or similar agree which may be nece commissioner of P mai applications the entire interest here causes of action for future infringement Holman PLLC, in which may be necession for the entire may be necessited.	ements. ssary to obta atents and T ereof to the s ein assigned, or infringeme nt. 400 Seventh	ain a grant of a vali- rademarks to issue aid Assignee, as A and that he has (t int of the patent right	d United States patent e any and all Letters P ssignee of the entire in hey have) not execute its assigned herein, inco shington, D.C.	t to the Patents Iterest, ed, and
I	n witness whereof, executed by th	ne under:	signed on the date(s	s) opposite the und	dersigned na	me(87/209 (Su Rhee	
Date	Nar	me of Inv	ventor	Yong Su RHEE		7	(8	SEAL)
Date	Nar	me of Inv	ventor	typed name	1	// //signa		SEAL)
•				typed name		signa		· · · · · ·
Date	Nar	me of Inv	ventor	typed name		oiene.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SEAL)
) Jate	Nar Nar	me of inv	ventor			signa	(5	SEAL)
Date	Nar	me of Inv	ventor	typed name	ì I	signa		SEAL)
☐ Ad	This assignment should preferable the execution by the inventor(s) ditional inventor's names and inatures on a separate sheet.	oly be sig	ned before a United be witnessed by at le Witness	KI SUNG	T Les	ere:	ture	
			Witness	CHUN	HO 1	Kim	16-3	

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON HOLMAN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JH 5/01 (Copying without deletions permitted)

+ . " .

PATENT REEL: 017784 FRAME: 0145

RECORDED: 04/12/2006